
Champion Sarah Scherer 851.0

2nd Place Amy Sowash 839.6

3rd Place Sarah Beard 839.4

High Senior E. Ann Alves 809.4

High Visitor Monica Fyfe 822.9

High Collegiate Hannah Black 815.1

High A Jaimie Barnes 809.3

2nd A Lauren Phillips 803.0

3rd A Mekenna Richardson 801.6

High B/C/D Anna Weilbacher 796.4

2nd B/C/D Liana Squeglia 761.5

RankComp Last Name First Name CatClassDay1 x1 Final1 WF Day2 x2 Final2 WF Tx Agg

1 328 SCHERER Sarah AA 416.0 35 206.8 8 419.0 36 209.2 8 71 851.0

2 345 SOWASH Amy AA 416.5 32 162.0 5 413.1 31 162.4 5 63 839.6

3 119 BEARD Sarah AA 414.4 30 184.1 6 413.0 29 184.5 6 59 839.4

4 197 GRATZ Elizabeth J2 AA 410.2 23 204.6 7 412.1 29 207.8 7 52 836.3

5 221 HOLSOPPLE Emily AA 411.9 28 121.2 3 408.3 25 53 823.2

6 185 FYFE Monica V X 412.3 29 410.6 29 58 822.9

7 261 MARSH Elizabeth J2 A 406.0 20 412.5 30 99.8 2 50 820.5

8 275 MILES Minden J2 AA 406.7 22 410.6 27 120.9 3 49 820.3

9 247 LORENZEN Erin AA 404.1 25 410.7 23 142.0 4 48 818.8

10 200 GREEN Catherine AA 409.8 23 79.4 1 405.3 19 42 816.1

11 122 BLACK Hannah J1 AA 406.6 23 408.5 29 52 815.1

12 223 HOWALD Tessa J1 AA 407.7 24 141.8 4 402.5 21 45 814.2

13 178 FAUGHT Dacotah J1 AA 402.5 22 410.6 28 77.3 1 50 814.1

14 319 ROBERTS Elisha AA 407.2 21 406.5 23 44 813.7

15 268 MAURIZIO Dana J1 X 405.3 20 406.6 24 44 811.9

16 167 DENEKA Connor V X 408.5 22 402.7 21 43 811.2

17 202 GRUNWELL-LACEYLisette AA 406.1 22 404.1 20 42 810.2

18 250 LUOMA Amanda AA 403.9 23 406.2 26 49 810.1

19 125 BOGART Kelly J1 AA 404.9 21 404.6 26 47 809.5

20 104 ALVES E. Ann S AA 403.5 21 405.9 22 43 809.4

21 251 LUTZ Casey J2 AA 405.8 22 403.6 19 41 809.4

22 114 BARNES Jaimie J1 A 402.3 20 407.0 25 45 809.3

23 264 MARTIN Rachel J1 AA 402.3 17 406.9 21 38 809.2

24 225 JACKSON Ashley X 407.7 22 100.4 2 399.2 16 38 808.9

25 177 EMME Kelsey AA 401.4 20 407.3 28 48 808.7

26 132 BROUGHTON Haylea J1 AA 402.9 22 405.1 18 40 808.0

27 121 BINNIE Deanna J1 AA 399.9 15 406.9 21 36 806.8

28 182 FOSTER Danielle J1 AA 401.8 21 403.8 23 44 805.6

29 115 BARNES Kasey J2 AA 406.3 22 399.2 21 43 805.5

30 383 WINEGARDEN Abi AA 406.1 21 397.7 17 38 803.8

31 155 CONNER Ruthanne AA 400.8 20 402.8 21 41 803.6

32 299 PIKE Madeline AA 404.4 19 398.9 19 38 803.3

33 295 PHILLIPS Lauren J1 A 402.4 19 400.6 16 35 803.0

34 168 DERY Audrey-Anne V X 402.2 19 400.3 19 38 802.5
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35 269 MAY Sonya J1 AA 400.5 21 401.1 17 38 801.6

36 315 RICHARDSON Mekenna J2 A 400.7 19 400.9 17 36 801.6

37 305 POLONSKY Megan AA 399.3 17 401.4 18 35 800.7

38 129 BOWEN Dana J3 A 395.9 17 404.0 19 36 799.9

39 130 BOWES Sharon V X 402.7 18 397.2 17 35 799.9

40 385 YARBROUGH Georgia J1 AA 399.0 15 400.1 16 31 799.1

41 313 REGAN Tempe AA 400.9 20 397.3 19 39 798.2

42 265 MASON Margaret J2 A 398.0 17 399.8 17 34 797.8

43 377 WEILBACHER Anna J2 B 396.6 16 399.8 17 33 796.4

44 307 PRATT Mary J2 AA 397.4 17 398.7 16 33 796.1

45 172 DRESSICK Morgan J2 A 396.3 14 399.6 18 32 795.9

46 357 TELFORD Elizabeth J2 A 396.7 19 398.7 15 34 795.4

47 323 RUSSELL Sunny AA 395.7 11 398.2 13 24 793.9

48 380 WESTLAKE Shannon X 395.2 14 398.4 16 30 793.6

49 262 MARTIN Denise J1 AA 393.8 16 397.8 14 30 791.6

50 166 DELANO Tammy DIS R2 389.3 12 402.0 18 30 791.3

51 154 COMPTON Jenna AA 399.0 17 390.4 14 31 789.4

52 189 GARNER Rachel J2 AA 388.9 9 399.7 18 27 788.6

53 351 STULKEN Megan J2 AA 396.5 16 388.2 7 23 784.7

54 179 FINK Sarah J2 A 393.1 13 391.2 9 22 784.3

55 138 BUTLER Mari J3 A 390.2 16 391.7 15 31 781.9

56 322 RUFFNER Amanda J2 A 394.3 18 385.8 8 26 780.1

57 203 HAAG Emily J2 A 388.1 14 390.7 11 25 778.8

58 341 SMITH Jessica J2 A 389.7 10 388.9 10 20 778.6

59 297 PHILLIPS Morgan J2 A 392.3 15 385.3 11 26 777.6

60 208 HALL Martha A 390.3 13 387.2 11 24 777.5

61 141 CASEY Sydney J3 A 386.6 12 389.5 13 25 776.1

62 157 COOK Patricia J2 A 377.7 8 390.6 12 20 768.3

63 249 LUK Cindy V X 380.8 8 387.4 13 21 768.2

64 239 LANKES Jane J1 A 378.7 9 384.6 12 21 763.3

65 348 SQUEGLIA Liana J3 D 380.1 9 381.4 8 17 761.5

66 320 ROUSER Kristan J2 B 385.7 8 374.9 4 12 760.6

67 272 MELANCON Laura J1 B 386.4 11 371.1 7 18 757.5

68 124 BLACKWELDER Erin J2 A 374.1 9 377.2 9 18 751.3

69 284 OBERLE Margaret J3 C 359.6 2 369.7 5 7 729.3

70 349 SROKA Sarah J1 X 357.6 7 346.2 7 14 703.8

71 359 THOMAS Christian J1 A DNS



Junior Champion Elizabeth Marsh 826.5

Junior 2nd Place Elizabeth Gratz 826.3

Junior 3rd Place Minden Miles 820.3

High J2 Casey Lutz 809.4

High J3 Dana Bowen 799.9

RankComp Last Name First Name CatClassDay1 x1 Final1 WF Day2 x2 Final2 WF Tx Agg

1 261 MARSH Elizabeth J2 A 406.0 20 412.5 30 203.7 8 50 826.5

2 197 GRATZ Elizabeth J2 AA 410.2 23 412.1 29 141.4 4 52 826.3

3 275 MILES Minden J2 AA 406.7 22 410.6 27 120.4 3 49 820.3

4 122 BLACK Hannah J1 AA 406.6 23 408.5 29 161.2 5 52 820.1

5 268 MAURIZIO Dana J1 X 405.3 20 406.6 24 180.6 6 44 817.9

6 223 HOWALD Tessa J1 AA 407.7 24 402.5 21 202.3 7 45 817.2

7 178 FAUGHT Dacotah J1 AA 402.5 22 410.6 28 97.1 2 50 815.1

8 125 BOGART Kelly J1 AA 404.9 21 404.6 26 75.4 1 47 810.5

9 251 LUTZ Casey J2 AA 405.8 22 403.6 19 41 809.4

10 114 BARNES Jaimie J1 A 402.3 20 407.0 25 45 809.3

11 264 MARTIN Rachel J1 AA 402.3 17 406.9 21 38 809.2

12 132 BROUGHTON Haylea J1 AA 402.9 22 405.1 18 40 808.0

13 121 BINNIE Deanna J1 AA 399.9 15 406.9 21 36 806.8

14 182 FOSTER Danielle J1 AA 401.8 21 403.8 23 44 805.6

15 115 BARNES Kasey J2 AA 406.3 22 399.2 21 43 805.5

16 295 PHILLIPS Lauren J1 A 402.4 19 400.6 16 35 803.0

17 269 MAY Sonya J1 AA 400.5 21 401.1 17 38 801.6

18 315 RICHARDSON Mekenna J2 A 400.7 19 400.9 17 36 801.6

19 129 BOWEN Dana J3 A 395.9 17 404.0 19 36 799.9

20 385 YARBROUGH Georgia J1 AA 399.0 15 400.1 16 31 799.1

21 265 MASON Margaret J2 A 398.0 17 399.8 17 34 797.8

22 377 WEILBACHER Anna J2 B 396.6 16 399.8 17 33 796.4

23 307 PRATT Mary J2 AA 397.4 17 398.7 16 33 796.1

24 172 DRESSICK Morgan J2 A 396.3 14 399.6 18 32 795.9

25 357 TELFORD Elizabeth J2 A 396.7 19 398.7 15 34 795.4

26 262 MARTIN Denise J1 AA 393.8 16 397.8 14 30 791.6

27 189 GARNER Rachel J2 AA 388.9 9 399.7 18 27 788.6

28 351 STULKEN Megan J2 AA 396.5 16 388.2 7 23 784.7

29 179 FINK Sarah J2 A 393.1 13 391.2 9 22 784.3

30 138 BUTLER Mari J3 A 390.2 16 391.7 15 31 781.9

31 322 RUFFNER Amanda J2 A 394.3 18 385.8 8 26 780.1

32 203 HAAG Emily J2 A 388.1 14 390.7 11 25 778.8

33 341 SMITH Jessica J2 A 389.7 10 388.9 10 20 778.6

34 297 PHILLIPS Morgan J2 A 392.3 15 385.3 11 26 777.6

35 141 CASEY Sydney J3 A 386.6 12 389.5 13 25 776.1

36 157 COOK Patricia J2 A 377.7 8 390.6 12 20 768.3

37 239 LANKES Jane J1 A 378.7 9 384.6 12 21 763.3

38 348 SQUEGLIA Liana J3 D 380.1 9 381.4 8 17 761.5

39 320 ROUSER Kristan J2 B 385.7 8 374.9 4 12 760.6

40 272 MELANCON Laura J1 B 386.4 11 371.1 7 18 757.5

41 124 BLACKWELDER Erin J2 A 374.1 9 377.2 9 18 751.3
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42 284 OBERLE Margaret J3 C 359.6 2 369.7 5 7 729.3

43 349 SROKA Sarah J1 X 357.6 7 346.2 7 14 703.8



RankComp Last Name First Name CatClassDay1 x1 Final1 WF Day2 x2 Final2 WF Tx Agg

1 166 DELANO Tammy DIS R2 389.3 12 402 18 30 791.3
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